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N
|

AN

|\

Made in the UK

LUMENLCOP

KEY FEATURES

Decorative LED wall light

Bi-directional light output

Opal acrylic diffusers for homogenous illumination
Mount vertically or horizontally

Integral LED driver

Life >72,000 hours L80/B10

DALI, wireless control and emergency options
White RAL 9016 as standard.

Black RAL 9005 and grey RAL 9006 options
Short circuit, overload and temperature protection

5 year warranty

ORDERING INFORMATION

RAL Colour
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OPTIONS

825 830 9 92
875 840 9 97
1550 830 16 97
1625 840 16 102
2200 830 24 92
2325 840 24 97

153.001
153.002
153.003
153.004
153.005

153.006

Finish options /BK, /GY
Control gear /ECO, /BTC
Emergency - Integral indicator /EMI, /EMDI
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LUMENLCOP

153 Series N L
Options & accessories RS
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/BK /GY /ECO /BTC
Black - RAL 9005 Grey - RAL 9006 SwitchDIM / DALI / DSI Casambi wireless
network inc. dimming
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[EMI /EMDI
Emergency DALl emergency
Integral indicator Integral indicator

PV - PRODUCT VARIATIONS
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PV - Contact Sales PV - Contact Sales
Any RAL colour Coloured diffusers

Please note: Specification values may change due to rapid development of lighting technology. All performance data is taken at an ambient temperature of +25°C.
Data may be rounded up/down for illustrative purposes. We reserve the right to amend or change details without prior notification. E&OE
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